22 Ocak 1994 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KOSANYEL.1(5)

2 GIKMAZ(2)

3 SEHERYELI.1(6)
4 GANilv(4)

5 NAZIA21/90(1)
6 ERSOY(3)

7 GADDAR(7)

8 BANAZBEY(8)

Yas
S5yda

4yka
Sydk
6yka
4ydk
Byaa
Tyaa

4yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1)100 ¢
1)20¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BAHADR 1 - SEYYARE 34

HLALUZZAMAN25 - KEVIY ETULIRAK 42
SERHANBEY - MEBRUKE 79
HAVUGEROL - SABKA.51

YOZGATLL1 - NAZIVA 26

ERSOYLU- SABKA 43

OzUSAN- SAHDE 32

TULYAD- MBBRIKE75

Siklet
62,5

54
55
56,5
52,5
56,5

56,5

KV-7/DH

2)40+
2)84%

Jokey
Y.TUNG

CKURT
TKOLCUOGLU
ZTEMUGIN
GGUL
MGUNES
D.MUTLU

R.MANAV

Sahip
AHM SIFAN

VET. CIKMAZ
NEH. LAFLI
MEH. GUVEN
M. SAY

OSM TEZGI

MEF. YUCETURK

NEC. BANAZ

1500 Kum
3)20¢
3)4¢t
Antrendrii  Derece
H.AKSOY 1.45.06
1.45.31
N.YILMAZ 1.45.51
E.ALKAN 1.47.51
KKAYALIK 14754
S.KONUK 1.48.03
B.DAG 1.49.03
SIPEK 1.49.13

Adana Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,40
45,00
9,90
27,00
6,55
78,00
2,00

19,00

4)10+
4)2%

5

2

HP



